
TENDER NOTICE INVITING eTENDERS 
Online tenders on item rate / percentage rate basis (above or 

below or at par the DNIT amount) for the below mentioned
works are invited from the eligible contractors/firms as per eligibility 
critena mentioned in tender documents 

Sr. 
No. 

Estimated Earnest 
Name of the Work Cost Money 

1. Running. maintenance, operation and 

management of Swimming Pool and 

community centre in Urban Estate, Phase- 

2. Dugri Road, Ludhiana (From 01.04.2022 

to 31.03.2023) 

Rs 
50,000/ 

RS 
25 Lac 

Providing housekeeping services in 2 
PUDA/GLADA Zonal Office at Ferozepur 
Road, Ludhiana (From 01.04.2022 to 17.62 Lac 35,250 
31.03.2023) 

Tender Processing Fee: As mentioned online | Duration of Work: 12 months 

Rs Rs 

Date& time of opening of tenders 

in Olo SE, GLADA, Room No. 403, Last date & Online availability of 
tender for bidding submission time for of 3rd Floor, GLADA Complex, Ludhiana 

Online bids Technical Bid To Financial Bid From 
19.04.2022 26.04.2022 26.04.2022 26.04.2022 

|12:00 Noon 01:00 PM 01:00 PM 

1. For detailed terms & conditions refer to our website 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 
2. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-tendering process contact 

0172-297o263, 2970284. 

Shall be intimated after 
03:00 PM evaluation of technical bids 

Divisional Engineer (PH) 

GREATER LUDHIANA AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
GLADA Complex, Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana 

71- 2 L 


